11042900 4,037.39 5 BAG 0.150 3,845.13 19,225.65 0.00 0.00 19,225.65 2.50 480.64 2.50 480.64 20,186.93 

Grand Total 103 3.059 205,774.2

1 

0.00 0.00 205,774.21 5,258.25 5,258.25 216,290.71 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

217.00 

0.00 

0.29 

216,508.00 

Total in Words  [  Two Lakh Sixteen Thousand Five Hundred Eight Rupees Only ]